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Pebbles Small Floor Lamp
By Bomma

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2680 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 149.72

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Cord Length: 70.8"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Czech Republic

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/17.9W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.6"W x 29.1"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.9W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Multicolor

Specifications

Description

The Pebbles Small Floor Lamp displays playful
collections of shapes and colors designed to
spark creativity. It features hand-blown Crystal
shaped into pebbles surrounding an inner light
source that will elevate any interior. Includes on/
off switch on cord.

Shown in black / multicolor

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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